
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 00:14:02.00 35

2 Lucas 00:14:13.82 43

3 East Knox 00:15:29.78 58

4 Bucyrus 00:17:42.27 87

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 00:15:06.40 3

Mans. Christian 00:15:15.11 3

Loudonville 00:12:34.82 1

Wynford 00:16:41.63 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 00:14:02.00 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 675 Rory Porter 00:13:37.20 4

2 6 676 Connor Radojcsics 00:13:42.73 5

3 7 671 Bryce Cooper 00:13:49.60 6

4 11 672 Ryan Lehman 00:14:19.53 9

5 14 670 Jed Adams 00:14:40.94 11

6 23 674 Owen Philpot 00:16:01.59 (17)

7 27 673 Tyler Parsons 00:17:46.18 (19)

2 Lucas 00:14:13.82 6 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 665 Nicholas Pfeiffer 00:12:41.04 2

2 4 664 Nathan Pfeiffer 00:13:20.77 3

3 12 661 Braden Boyer 00:14:31.37 10

4 17 662 Miles Brown 00:15:04.86 13

5 20 666 Kalem Warner 00:15:31.05 15

6 26 663 Zach Krupa 00:17:09.60 (18)

3 East Knox 00:15:29.78 6 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 659 Nathan Streby 00:12:16.21 1

2 10 658 Jonathan Rutter 00:14:16.64 8

3 16 657 Ethan Rine 00:14:53.82 12

4 22 655 Zechariah Kauila-Volk 00:15:58.95 16

5 29 654 Joshua Kauila-Volk 00:20:03.27 21

6 31 656 Josiah Kohl 00:20:42.13 (23)

4 Bucyrus 00:17:42.27 5 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 650 Eli Sprague 00:13:55.91 7

2 18 648 Joe Rager 00:15:06.32 14

3 28 647 Cody Pennington 00:18:01.36 20

4 30 649 Zach Snyder 00:20:18.56 22

5 32 646 Noah Burke 00:21:09.21 24
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 659 Nathan Streby 8th 00:12:16.21 East Knox

2 0 660 Hunter Polen 7th 00:12:34.82 Loudonville

3 2 665 Nicholas Pfeiffer 8th 00:12:41.04 Lucas

4 3 664 Nathan Pfeiffer 8th 00:13:20.77 Lucas

5 4 675 Rory Porter 7th 00:13:37.20 Northmor

6 5 676 Connor Radojcsics 8th 00:13:42.73 Northmor

7 6 671 Bryce Cooper 7th 00:13:49.60 Northmor

8 7 650 Eli Sprague 7th 00:13:55.91 Bucyrus

9 0 653 Ben Wallis 8th 00:14:11.92 Clear Fork

10 8 658 Jonathan Rutter 8th 00:14:16.64 East Knox

11 9 672 Ryan Lehman 7th 00:14:19.53 Northmor

12 10 661 Braden Boyer 8th 00:14:31.37 Lucas

13 0 651 Cooper Conkling 8th 00:14:39.11 Clear Fork

14 11 670 Jed Adams 8th 00:14:40.94 Northmor

15 0 667 Cal Miller 8th 00:14:51.87 Mans. Christian

16 12 657 Ethan Rine 7th 00:14:53.82 East Knox

17 13 662 Miles Brown 8th 00:15:04.86 Lucas

18 14 648 Joe Rager 8th 00:15:06.32 Bucyrus

19 0 669 Ben Williams 8th 00:15:14.50 Mans. Christian

20 15 666 Kalem Warner 7th 00:15:31.05 Lucas

21 0 668 Cooper Stigall 8th 00:15:38.95 Mans. Christian

22 16 655 Zechariah Kauila-Volk 7th 00:15:58.95 East Knox

23 (17) 674 Owen Philpot 8th 00:16:01.59 Northmor

24 0 652 Gage Sansom 7th 00:16:28.16 Clear Fork

25 0 677 Wesley Stinehelfer 7th 00:16:41.64 Wynford

26 (18) 663 Zach Krupa 7th 00:17:09.60 Lucas

27 (19) 673 Tyler Parsons 8th 00:17:46.18 Northmor

28 20 647 Cody Pennington 7th 00:18:01.36 Bucyrus

29 21 654 Joshua Kauila-Volk 8th 00:20:03.27 East Knox

30 22 649 Zach Snyder 8th 00:20:18.56 Bucyrus

31 (23) 656 Josiah Kohl 7th 00:20:42.13 East Knox

32 24 646 Noah Burke 7th 00:21:09.21 Bucyrus
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